Mandagstavling 2017 - 08 - 14

Placering Namn
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Robin Andersson
Reinhold Nietsch
UIf Lindblom
Anders Hedlund
Stefan Wigd
Christian Eriksson
Joakim Larsson
Kjell-Ake Johansson
Stefan Grénblad
Arne Edstein

Lars Persson

Eva Prennfors
Jan Adolfsson
Benny Karlsson
Peter Ohlsson

Forening
Sodertilje
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
Tyreso
EBGK
Strangnas
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK

Varv 1
38
35
36
40
41
47
46
45
45
46
52
54
55
56
66

Varv 2
27
32
35
36
37
38
44
48
49
53
47
48
54
59
53

Totalt
65
67
71
76
78
85
90
93
94
99
99

102
109
115
119



